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000049791 Roof Replacement 22,947 05/13/2024

19154 SFR 329 01/25/2002

2021HX Base Yr

150 SW HUNTINGTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,069 118.4040 132.61 274,370 2002 2002 0 0 0 24.73 75.27

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1723

BAS 1,723 100 1,723 171,982

FGR 484 55 266 26,551

FOP 44 30 13 1,298

FSP 168 40 67 6,688

2,419 2,069 206,518

BAS= W16 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 N4 W23 S35 FGR= S22 E22
N22 W22$ E33 FOP= S4 E8 N4  U2 L2  W4  L2 D2 $  U2 R2  E4  R2
D2  E12 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,311.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,622

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 370.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 25,123

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

30,745

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


